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L6822-verzinkt buitenhoek FWK

Technische eigenschappen

Veiligheid

Brandbeveiligingsklasse

Uitvoering

Aantal brandvertragende zijden

Toebehoren

Toebehoren

Configuratie

Overlappend

Installatie, montage

Bodemperforatie

Afmetingen
Hoogte

Inwendige hoogte
Breedte

Interne breedte
Lengte

Meting a

Materiaal
Materiaal
Oppervlakte behandeling

Kleur

Samenstelling

Mantelmateriaal

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

E30

Bodemprofiel, Deksel

Nee

88 mm
50 mm
150 mm
109 mm
150 mm

150 mm

Gips, Staal
Verzinkt

Zink

Staal



